
U14MS
The Youth Series #2
21 May 2023 - 09:15

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHAN Lucas TMFCF 01/01/2009
2 FEARNE Jack MOREHS 01/01/2009
3 FELL George MOREHS 01/01/2009
4 FIELD Alexander WREKSC 01/01/2009
5 FOULKES Freddie MGSFC 01/01/2010
6 GARG Aarav MGSF 01/01/2010
7 HEISZ-ERDELYI Bruno SALLOFC 01/01/2009
8 LEVICK Rudy TMFCF 21/05/2010
9 SCHUTH Hari TMFC 01/01/2009
10 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC 01/01/2009
11 TURNER Francis PREMSA 01/01/2010
12 WALMSLEY Thomas TMFCF 21/05/2010
13 WELTON Jasper PREMSA 01/01/2009
14 BARNETT-QUAICOO Paa WREXFC GBR 01/01/2010
15 BIRD William WREXFC GBR 01/01/2010
16 CHOI Sebastian TMFCF GBR 13/03/2010
17 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFCF GBR 01/01/2009
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC
2 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFCF GBR
3 FOULKES Freddie MGSFC
4 FEARNE Jack MOREHS
5 WALMSLEY Thomas TMFCF
6 CHOI Sebastian TMFCF GBR
7 HEISZ-ERDELYI Bruno SALLOFC
8 BARNETT-QUAICOO Paa WREXFC GBR
9 FELL George MOREHS
10 SCHUTH Hari TMFC
11 CHAN Lucas TMFCF
12 BIRD William WREXFC GBR
13 LEVICK Rudy TMFCF
14 FIELD Alexander WREKSC
15 WELTON Jasper PREMSA
16 TURNER Francis PREMSA
17 GARG Aarav MGSF
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 SIBELIUS Etienne TRURFC 01/01/2009
2 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFCF GBR 01/01/2009
3T FOULKES Freddie MGSFC 01/01/2010
3T LEVICK Rudy TMFCF 21/05/2010
5 WALMSLEY Thomas TMFCF 21/05/2010
6 HEISZ-ERDELYI Bruno SALLOFC 01/01/2009
7 FELL George MOREHS 01/01/2009
8 CHAN Lucas TMFCF 01/01/2009
9 FEARNE Jack MOREHS 01/01/2009
10 CHOI Sebastian TMFCF GBR 13/03/2010
11 BARNETT-QUAICOO Paa WREXFC GBR 01/01/2010
12 SCHUTH Hari TMFC 01/01/2009
13 BIRD William WREXFC GBR 01/01/2010
14 FIELD Alexander WREKSC 01/01/2009
15 WELTON Jasper PREMSA 01/01/2009
16 GARG Aarav MGSF 01/01/2010
17 TURNER Francis PREMSA 01/01/2010
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Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 4 participants


